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Indic
ate

Name, if Ant of claim

phone, complete claim (if secured

mailing address is also state
Name of creditor w/ complete of emp,, agent, Nature of conti value of
mailing address dept. claim ngent security
Aerotek Commercial Staffing Trade Debt no $76,686.76
P O Box 198531
Atlanta, GA 30384-0733
Amex Corporate New Corp Card Trade Debt no $44,975.20
P O Box 650488
Dallas, TX 75265-0448
Arnold Supply Maurice Trade Debt no $27,166.23
2409 Pasadena Blvd.
Pasadena, TX 77502-4887
Circle B Corrosion Technology Trade Debt no $11,440.00
P O Box 691829
Houston, TX 77269
CL Alloys Trade Debt no $15,841.99
P O Box 200638
Dallas, TX 75320-0638
Commercial Fastners Inc. Trade Debt no $4,915.72
609 E. Tidwell
Houston, TX 77022
Conroe Welding Bobby Trade Debt no $7,493.10

P O Box 1470
Houston, TX 77305
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Cyclone Steel
4950 West Greens Blvd.
Houston, TX 77268

Harrison Electropolishing
13002 Brittmore Park Drive
Houston, TX 77041

Hi Alloy Products Rudy
609 Vincent
Houston, TX 77249

Hose Power USA
7201 Clinton Drive
Houston, TX 77020

MC Master Carr
P, 0. Box 4355
Chicago, IL 60680-7690

MDT Personnel LLC Randy
P O Box 30777
Tampa, FL 33630

Samuel Son & Co Jeff
24784 Network Place
Chicago, IL 60673

Steel Supply
10600 Telephone Road
Houston, TX 77075

Trade

Trade

Trade

Trade

Trade

Trade

Trade

Trade

Debt

Debt

Debt

Debt

Debt

Debt

Debt

Debt

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

Page 2 of 3

5$8,986.

$13,950.

$40,369.

$7,115.

$17,472.

$18,233.

$10,554.

$9,731.

40

00

00

15

70

16

30

86



Case 12-37519 Document 1-2

South Coast Supply
P. O. Box 55649
Houston, TX 77255

Triple S Steel
P O Box 21119
Houston, TX 77226

United Healthcare
Dept. CH 10151

Palatine, IL 60055-0151

We Staff Texas
2616 South Loop West

Houston, TX 77054

Wright Express
P. 0. Box 6293
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6293

Filed in TXSB on 10/03/12
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